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June 19, 2019 

The Honorable John Merrill 
Office of the Secretary of State 
State Capitol 
Suite E-208 
Montgomery, AL 36130 

Dear Secretary Merrill: 

RECEIVED 
ELECTIONS DIVISION 

JUN 1 9 2019 

ALABAMA 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

The Alabama Republican Party hereby certifies that the attached documents are a correct 
return of the votes cast for the candidates in the June 11, 2019 House District 74 Special 
Republican Primary Election. 

The two candidates receiving the highest number of votes in the House District 74 Special 
Republican Primary Election to appear on the ballot for the House District 74 Special Runoff 
Election set for August 27, 2019 are: 

Michael Fritz 

Charlotte Meadows 

This certificate is subject to such disqualifications or corrective action as hereafter may be 
made. 

Given under my hand, the nineteenth day of June 2019. 

I Paid 

Terry Lathan 
Chairman 
Alabama Republican Party 
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MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ALBAMA 

We, the undersigned, Chairman and Secretary of the above County 
Republican Executive Committee, hereby certify that the foregoing 
is a correct return of the votes cast for the candidates in the above 
Primary Election which were voted on at the election on the day 
and date first above set out. 

THIS THE 18th DAY OF JUNE, 2019 

o~. :d,d-:m-J 
Chairman. 
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SUMMARY REPOOT 

RUN DATE:06/18/19 12: 08 PM 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (Of 14) • 
REGISTERED VOTERS · TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST · TOTAL. 
BALLOTS CAST • BLANK. 
VOTER TIJRNOOT · TOTAL 
VOTER TURNOJT • BLANK 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE . DISTRICT NO . 74 
(VOTE Fffil 1 

MICHAEL FRITZ . 
T08 !AS GRANT 
JESSE CALEB HEIFNER • 
JAY KING. 
CHARLOTTE MEAOOWS . 
DANIEL SPARKIWI 

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 
HOOSE DISTRICT 74 

JUNE 11 . 2019 

VOTES PERCENT 

14 100 .00 
30.723 
2. 777 

1 .04 

619 
193 
321 
115 

1. 220 
307 

9.04 

22.31 
6 .95 

11.57 
4 .14 

43.96 
11.06 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RECEIVED 
ELECTIONS DIVISION 

JUN 1 9 2019 

ALABAMA 
SECRETARY OF STATE 



PRECIOCT ·BY ·PRECINCT 

RUN DATE :06/18/19 12:09 PM 

RV T 
E O 0 
GT T 

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 
HOUSE DISTRICT 74 

JUNE 11 , 2019 

I EA 
SR L 
TS 

BCT BCB VTT 

0001 103 i.JSEUl1 OF FINE ARTS 
0002 301 DALRAIDA DmCH OF CHRIST 
0003 302 FLMRS ELEIENTARY 
0004 303 EASTI«)NT BAPTIST CHIRCH 
0005 304 1.AOOON PARK FIRE STATION 
0006 305 FRAZIER METHODIST 
0007 306 EASTOALE BAPTIST ClmCH 
0008 405 HOIJST()j HILLS CCH1 CTR 
0009 407 KING HILL CCHllNITY CTR 
0010 413 WARES FERRY RD ELEIENTARY 
0011 501 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 
0012 512 ST. JAMES UNITED IETHOOIST 
0013 ABSENTEE 
0014 PROVISIONAL 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 

E 
R 

AAO AAL OUO 
LST LSA TRT 

E 
0 

871 
5599 
2981 
4905 
4265 
5393 
316 
324 
693 
213 

3567 
1596 

0 
0 

30723 

LTA LTN ENA 
0 L O K ROL 
T T U 
S S T 

61 
498 
240 
688 
403 
354 
13 
5 

34 
9 

357 
63 
48 
4 

2777 

1 7 . 00 
0 8.89 
0 8.05 
0 14.03 
0 9.45 
0 6.56 
0 4.11 
0 1.54 
0 4.91 
0 4.23 
0 10.01 
0 3.95 
0 
0 
1 9.04 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RECEIVED 
ELECTIONS DIVISION 

JUN 1 g 2019 

ALABAMA 
SECRETARY OF STATE 



PRECINCT-BY · PRECINCT 

RUN DATE :06/18/19 12:09 PH 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE . DISTRICT NO. 74 

(VOTE FOR) 1 

HF 
T G 

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 
HOOSE DISTRICT 74 

JUNE 11. 2019 

CH 
HE D S 

JC H A p 
EA E NA I R 

C I 
HT 

0 R 
BA 

S L I 
S E F 
EB N 

J K 

A A 
RD 
L 0 
ow 

I R 
EK 

0001 103 KJSEUH OF FINE ARTS 
0002 301 DALRAIIJA COORCH OF CHRIST 
0003 302 FUM:RS ELEMENTARY 
0004 303 EASOONT BAPTIST CHURCH 
0005 304 LAGOON PARK FIRE STATION 
0006 305 FRAZIER METIJOOIST 
0007 306 EASTDAL£ BAPTIST CHURCH 
0008 405 HOUSTON HILLS CCH1 CTR 
0009 407 KING HILL COIKJNITY CTR 
0010 413 WARES FERRY RD ELEMENTARY 
0011 501 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 
0012 512 ST. JA/'ES UNITED HETHOOIST 
0013 ABSENTEE 
0014 PROVISIONAL 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 
CANDIDATE PERCENT 

AZ 
E 
L 

(NON) 

18 
113 
46 

118 
70 
87 
0 
0 
4 
1 

141 
15 
5 
1 

619 
22 .30 

I N 
AT 
s 

(NON) 

E 
R 

(NON) 

7 B 
51 83 
18 13 
42 52 
36 78 
19 37 
2 3 
1 2 
2 11 
1 2 

11 24 
1 7 
1 1 
1 0 

193 321 
6 .95 11.56 

A I TS L H 
y N T A 

G 
(NON) 

E 
(NON) 

N 
(NON) 

3 18 6 
35 175 41 
11 124 28 
29 361 86 
13 148 57 
15 163 33 
0 8 0 
0 2 0 
1 11 5 
2 2 1 
4 144 33 
0 33 7 
2 29 10 
0 2 0 

115 1220 307 
4.14 43.96 11.06 

OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RECEIVED 
ELECTIONS DIVISION 

JUN 1 g 2019 

ALABAMA 
SECRETARY OF STATE 


