

June 19, 2019

The Honorable John Merrill Office of the Secretary of State State Capitol Suite E-208 Montgomery, AL 36130 RECEIVED ELECTIONS DIVISION

JUN 19 2019

ALABAMA SECRETARY OF STATE

Dear Secretary Merrill:

The Alabama Republican Party hereby certifies that the attached documents are a correct return of the votes cast for the candidates in the June 11, 2019 House District 74 Special Republican Primary Election.

The two candidates receiving the highest number of votes in the House District 74 Special Republican Primary Election to appear on the ballot for the House District 74 Special Runoff Election set for August 27, 2019 are:

Michael Fritz

Charlotte Meadows

This certificate is subject to such disqualifications or corrective action as hereafter may be made.

Given under my hand, the nineteenth day of June 2019.

Terry Lathan

Chairman

Alabama Republican Party

MONTGOMERY COUNTY, ALBAMA

We, the undersigned, Chairman and Secretary of the above County Republican Executive Committee, hereby certify that the foregoing is a correct return of the votes cast for the candidates in the above Primary Election which were voted on at the election on the day and date first above set out.

THIS THE 18th DAY OF JUNE, 2019

RECEIVED ELECTIONS DIVISION

JUN 19 2019

ALABAMA SECRETARY OF STATE

Chairman

Secretary

COUNTY
REPUBLICAN
EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE

*			
SUMMARY REPORT	MARY REPORT SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOUSE DISTRICT 74 JUNE 11. 2019		
RUN DATE:06/18/19 12:08 PM	20.2 20.7 20.5		
	VOTES PERCENT		
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 14)	14 100.00 30.723 2.777 1 .04 9.04	RECEIVED ELECTIONS DIVISION	
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 74 (VOTE FOR) 1 MICHAEL FRITZ	619 22.31	JUN 19 2019	
TOBIAS GRANT JESSE CALEB HEIFNER JAY KING. CHARLOTTE MEADONS. DANIEL SPARKMAN	193 6.95 321 11.57 115 4.14 1.220 43.96 307 11.06	ALABAMA SECRETARY OF STATE	

PRECINCT-BY-PRECINCT

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOUSE DISTRICT 74 JUNE 11, 2019

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:06/18/19 12:09 PM

R V T E O O					
GTT					
I E	А ВСТ	BCB	VTT	Γ	
S R	L AA	0 A A 1	L 0 U	0	
T					
Ε	RECEIVED				
	R 0) L 0	K F	3 O L	ELECTIONS DIVISION
	E	Т -	Τ	U	ELECTIONS DIVISION
	D	S	S	Т	
0001 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS	871	61	1	7.00	JUN 1 9 2019
0002 301 DALRAIDA CHURCH OF CHRIST	5599	498	0	8.89	JUN 19 2013
0003 302 FLOWERS ELEMENTARY	2981	240	0	8.05	
0004 303 EASTMONT BAPTIST CHURCH	4905	688	0	14.03	
0005 304 LAGOON PARK FIRE STATION	4265	403	0	9.45	ALABAMA
0006 305 FRAZIER METHODIST	5393	354	0	6.56	
0007 306 EASTDALE BAPTIST CHURCH	316	13	0	4.11	SECRETARY OF STATE
0008 405 HOUSTON HILLS COMM CTR	324	5	0	1.54	
0009 407 KING HILL COMMUNITY CTR	693	34	0	4.91	
0010 413 WARES FERRY RD ELEMENTARY	213	9	0	4.23	
0011 501 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	3567	357	0	10.01	
0012 512 ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST	1596	63	0	3.95	
0013 ABSENTEE	0	48	0		
0014 PROVISIONAL	0	4	0		
CANDIDATE TOTALS	30723	2777	1	9.04	

PRECINCT-BY-PRECINCT

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY HOUSE DISTRICT 74 JUNE 11, 2019

OFFICIAL RESULTS

RUN DATE:06/18/19 12:09 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT NO. 74

(VOTE FOR) 1

(VOIL TON) I				C M H E	DS		RECEIVED
	I F	JCI	1	AA	A P		ELECTIONS DIVISION
	IR T			R	D N	A	
	C I O	R S	I	Ł	0 I	R	
	HT I	BA S	E F	J K	D W	EK	HIM 4 - 0040
	AZ	IN	EBN	ΑI	TS	L H	JUN 19 2019
	E	AT	E	YN	T	A	
	L	S	R	6	E	N	
	(NON)	(NON)	(NON)	(NON)	(NON)	(NON)	A LABAM A
and the state of the same					*****		
0001 103 MUSEUM OF FINE ARTS	18	7	8	3	18	6	SECRETARY OF STATE
0002 301 DALRAIDA CHURCH OF CHRIST	113	51	83	35	175	41	
0003 302 FLOWERS ELEMENTARY	46	18	13	11	124	28	
0004 303 EASTMONT BAPTIST CHURCH	118	42	52	29	361	86	
0005 304 LAGOON PARK FIRE STATION	70	36	78	13	148	57	
0006 305 FRAZIER METHODIST	87	19	37	15	163	33	
0007 306 EASTDALE BAPTIST CHURCH	0	2	3	0	8	0	
0008 405 HOUSTON HILLS COMM CTR	0	1	2	0	2	0	
0009 407 KING HILL COMMUNITY CTR	4	2	11	1	11	5	
0010 413 WARES FERRY RD ELEMENTARY	1	1	2	2	2	1	
0011 501 FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH	141	11	24	4	144	33	
0012 512 ST. JAMES UNITED METHODIST	15	1	7	0	33	7	
0013 ABSENTEE	5	1	1	2	29	10	
0014 PROVISIONAL	1	1	0	0	2	0	
CANDIDATE TOTALS	619	193	321	115	1220	307	
CANDIDATE PERCENT	22.30	6.95	11.56	4.14	43.96	11.06	